
SL. Course Name Course Link
1 Legal and Business Affairs Executive https://course-hosting.com/course/legal-and-business-affairs-executive/
2 Health and Safety at Work and the Laws https://course-hosting.com/course/health-and-safety-at-work-and-the-laws/
3 Writing Crime Fiction Workshop https://course-hosting.com/course/writing-crime-fiction-workshop/
4 Legal Secretaries https://course-hosting.com/course/legal-secretaries/
5 English Legal System https://course-hosting.com/course/english-legal-system/
6 Training for Prison Officers https://course-hosting.com/course/training-for-prison-officers/
7 Law Conversion Course https://course-hosting.com/course/law-conversion-course/
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